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000042100 Roof Replacement 11,800 06/08/2021

40042 GENERATOR 0 06/26/2020

HX Base Yr

410 SE PEACOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,914 104.9750 117.57 342,599 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2296

BAS 2,296 100 2,296 175,462

FEP 143 80 114 8,712

FOP 32 30 10 764

FSP 336 40 134 10,240

UGR 800 45 360 27,511

3,607 2,914 222,689

BAS= W1 FEP= N11 W13 S11 E13$ W49 FSP= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W16
UGR= W25 S32 E25 N32$ S32 E33 FOP= S2 E8 N4 W8 S2$ N2 E8 S10
E25 N40$.

BAS

4916

32

33
2

8

10

25

40

FEP 11

13

11

13

FSP 14

24

14

24

UGR

25

32

25

32

FOP
2

8

4

8
2

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 18 36 648.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 648

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 20 25 500.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 10 190 1,900.00 UT 0.60 0.60 100 0 0 3 100 1,140

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

9,288

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


